
0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
0.3

1.0

1.7

2.4

3.1
 ra

tio
N4 SSH feedback

co
rr

el
at

io
n

ensemble size = min (>=10)
experiment: PI

y = 1
x

a

0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
0.3

1.0

1.7

2.4

3.1
N3.4 SSH feedback

ensemble size = min (>=10)
experiment: PI

y = 1
x

b

0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
0.3

1.0

1.7

2.4

3.1
N3 SSH feedback

ensemble size = min (>=10)
experiment: PI

y = 1
x

c

0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
fraction of 120-year epoch

0.4

1.0

1.6

2.2

2.8

 ra
tio

sl
op

e

ensemble size = min (>=10)
experiment: PI

y = 1
x

CESM2 HadGEM3-GC31-LL INM-CM5-0 IPSL-CM6A-LR NorCPM1 UKESM1-0-LL

d

0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
fraction of 120-year epoch

0.4

1.0

1.6

2.2

2.8 ensemble size = min (>=10)
experiment: PI

y = 1
x

e

0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
fraction of 120-year epoch

0.4

1.0

1.6

2.2

2.8 ensemble size = min (>=10)
experiment: PI

y = 1
x

f


